1µA, Rail-to-Rail, CMOS
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
FEATURES
● LOW SUPPLY CURRENT: 1 µA
● GAIN-BANDWIDTH: 70kHz
● UNITY GAIN STABLE
● LOW INPUT BIAS CURRENT: 10pA
● WIDE SUPPLY RANGE: 1.8V to 5.5V

parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its
published specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE SPECIFIED
DRAWING TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT PACKAGE NUMBER RANGE MARKING NUMBER (1) MEDIA
Single
OPA349NA SOT23-5 331 0°C to +70°C A49 OPA349NA/250 Tape and Reel
" " " " " OPA349NA/3K Tape and Reel
OPA349UA SO-8 182 0°C to +70°C OPA349UA OPA349UA Rails
" " " " " OPA349UA/2K5 Tape and Reel
OPA349PA(2) PDIP-8 006 0°C to +70°C OPA349PA OPA349PA Rails
Dual
OPA2349EA SOT23-8 348 0°C to +70°C C49 OPA2349EA/250 Tape and Reel
" " " " " OPA2349EA/3K Tape and Reel
OPA2349UA SO-8 182 0°C to +70°C OPA2349UA OPA2349UA Rails